Denotes a favourite signature dish of Mrs T, our Founder and President.

Please advise a member of our service team before ordering if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements or
require information on ingredients used in our dishes. All requests are treated with extra care, nevertheless due to the nature of
our offering we cannot guarantee that any item served is 100% allergen or intolerant free. It is the policy of The Rubens at the
Palace to not knowingly use genetically modified ingredients. We are committed to using sustainable and ethical suppliers for
all of our produce.

The Leopard Bar dress code is ‘smart casual’ and we respectfully ask guests to refrain from wearing sportswear,
ripped jeans, flip-flops.

VAT at current standard rate. A discretionary 15% setvice charge will be added to your final bill.
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Bar Snacks

Available 12:30pm to 08:00pm

Famous Steak Sandwich
Tonkatsu Sauce

26

H. Forman Smoked Salmon & Hash Brown
Sour Cream, Exmoor Caviar

12

Cheese Grilled Toastie (v)
Barber’s Mature Cheddar. Leek, Red Onion, Pickled Gherkin on Sourdough

18

Truffle & Parmesan Chips
Truffle Mayonnaise

9

Desserts

Mrs Tollman’s Baked Vanilla Cheesecake )}

Seasonal Coulis
12.50

Selection of Homemade Ice Cream & Sotbet
Ice Cream - Choice of 3 Scogps:

Strawberry, Vanilla, Chocolate, Espresso Martini, Whiskey Salted Caramel,
Frangelico, Honeycomb f

Sorbet - Choice of 3 Scoops (ve):
Raspberry, Lemon, Linoncello, Watermelon & Belvedere 1 odka
Pink Grapefruit & Chase Gin

12.25

British Cheese Board
Lincolnshire Poacher, Bix, Driftwood, Cropwell Bishop Stilton,
Homemade Chutney, Celery, Grapes, Oat Crumble

18.50

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Maker’s Mark

Oban 14 Years

Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Martini Extra Dry

Lillet Blanc

Cointreau
Bénédictine Dom
Drambuie

Grand Marnier

Tosatsuru Azure Sake (100ml)

WHISKIES AND BOURBON
40%
45%
43%

APERITIFS & VERMOUTH
15%
15%
15%

17%

LIQUEURS & DIGESTIFS
40%
40%
40%
40%

SAKE & UMESHU

15%

Koto Premium Plum Saké Umeshu (50ml) 15%

Noam
Peroni

Heineken

BEERS
5.2%
5.1%
0%

15
13
16

12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13

20
13

10



Tanqueray

King of Soho

No. 1 Original Blue
Martin Miller’s

Bols Genever

Absolut Blue
Tito’s

Chopin
Belvedere

Chase Marmalade

Grey Goose

Martell VS
Courvoisier VS
Hennessy VS
Chateau du Breuil

Rémy Martin VSOP

Jose Cuervo Silver
Jose Cuervo Gold
Herradura Blanco

Don Julio Blanco

Spirits

GIN
43%
42%
47%
40%

42%

VODKA
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

COGNAC
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

TEQUILA
38%
38%
40%

38%

50ML
13
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
15

13
13
14
14

Champagne & Sparkling Wine

Brut Non Vintage

Lanson Le Black Reserve
Moét & Chandon
Lanson White Label

Brut Vintage

Bollinger Grand Anne 2007
Lanson Noble 2004

Lanson Noble, Blanc de Blanc, 2004

Dom Pérignon 2012
Louis Roederer Cristal 2009

Rosé Non Vintage

Lanson Rosé

Non-Alcoholic

So Jennie

Prosecco

Botter Prosecco Superiore

By The Glass

Lanson Le Black Reserve
Lanson Rosé

Lanson White Label
Botter Prosecco Superiore

So Jennie

ABV

12.5%
12%
12.5%

12%
12.5%
12.5%
12.5%
12%

12.5%

0%

11.5%

12.5%
12.5%
12.5%
11.5%
0%

750ml

125
150
150

750ml

240
350
370
675
800

750ml

150

95

750ml

68

125ml

22
25
25
13
17



BoUucHARD FINLAYSON

A BOUTIQUE VINEYARD

Near the Southernmost point of Africa lies a valley named Hemel-en-Aarde

(Heaven and Earth) framed by mountains and within sight of the ocean,

with frost free, soft, beneficial weather and the most perfect clay shale vineyard soils.

Established in 1989, Bouchard Finlayson is a boutique winery (125-hectare property

currently has 22 hectares under vine) dedicated to making wines of outstanding quality.

Bouchard Finlayson White Wines

Sauvignon Blanc
Walker Bay, South Africa, 2022

Sans Barrique Chardonnay
Walker Bay, South Africa, 2020

Bouchard Finlayson Red Wines

Hannibal
Walker Bay, South Africa, 2020

Galpin Peak Pinot Noir
Walker Bay, South Africa, 2021

La Campagne Viognier
Vin de Pays D’Oc, France, 2019

Domain Road Riesling
Central Otago, NZ, 2019

Primativo di Puglia
Amanti del Vino, Italy, 2021

Metlot Tannat
Cotes du Gascogne, France, 2021

ABV

13%

13.5%

ABV

13.5%

14%

White Wines

ABV

12.5%

12.5%

Red Wines

ABV
13%

12.5%

175ml 250ml 750ml
15 18 50

15 22 50

175ml 250ml 750ml
23 30 85

26 32 95

175ml 250ml 750ml
11 14 39

18 24 70

175ml 250ml 750ml
11 14 39

1 15 43

Champagne Cocktails

Classic
Remy VSOP, Angostura, Orange Bitters, Sugar Cube

French 75

Gin del Professore, Gomme Sugar, Lemon Juice
Bellini

White Peach Purée, Prosecco

Signature

Earl Grey Martini

King of Soho Gin, Earl Grey Tea Shot, Orange Marmalade, Bergamot
Leopard Martini

Choice of House Gin/Vodka, Lillet Blanc, Bitters

At The Palace

Chase Vodka, Grand Marnier, Prosecco Botter

Buckingham Palace Road

Bloom London Gin, Ginseng British Aperitif, Citrus, Egg White

Classics

Negroni

Tanqueray Gin, Carpano Antica Formula, Campari
Old Fashioned

Makers Mark, Sugar, Bitters

Long Island Ice Tea

Classic 5 Spirits, Citrus, Cola

Espresso Martini

Absolut Vodka, Kahlua Coffee Liquor, Espresso

Low Calorie & Zero Alcohol

Margarita’s Promise

Herradura Blanco, Citrus, Fresh Orange, Aromatic Peychaud Bitters, Agave Nectar

Soda, Hawaiian Black Lava Salt
Pineapple Fever
Fresh Galangal, Pineapple Juice, Citrus, Soda

21

21

18

18

18

19

18

18

18

18

18

17
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